
Last Name First Name TPI # Town Phone Number Email Expiration Date Language(s)
1 Baird William  1008 Scituate, MA (781) 546-2162 wbaird65@aol.com 7/31/2026 English
2 Berberian David 1020 Rochdale, MA (508) 509-8971 csinc@charter.net 4/1/2026 English
3 Biermann Derrick 1022 Chicopee, MA (413) 592-7725 DBiermann@biermannsvcs.com 5/22/2026 English
4 Boucher Daniel 1030 South Deerfield, MA (413) 665-8300 dan@advancedtanktesting.com 5/23/2026 English
5 Caisse Jason 1478 Middleboro, MA (508) 923-3445 jason@masstank.com 3/24/2025 English
6 Coluccio Robert 1057 Derry, NH (781) 844-8323 rpcoluccio@aol.com 4/11/2026 English
7 Conrad Shawn 1060 North Dighton, MA (508) 294-1984 Shawn@compliance-testing.com 4/1/2026 English
8 Conrad Tyler 1481 Taunton, MA (508)431-6558 6tcon1992@gmail.com 6/27/2026 English
9 Cournoyer Bryan 1064 Cranston, RI (401) 723-0247 nextest401@gmail.com 4/1/2026 English

10 Cormier Michael 1061 Wakefield, MA (781)572-6109 MCORMIER@COMMTANK.COM 4/17/2027 English
11 Dellatore Michael 1467 Plymouth Meeting, PA (484) 325-0359 mike.dellatore@crompco.com 5/23/2026 English
12 Douglas Robert 1086 Lynnfield, MA (781) 245-3305 rdouglas@petroman.com 4/1/2026 English
13 Elrick Edmund 1091 Weymouth, MA (781) 331-6446 jgmeco@comcast.net 4/1/2026 English
14 Fletcher Jose 1482 Fall River, MA (857)891-4931 jose_fletcher@icloud.com 12/4/2026 English
15 Gagne Matthew 1107 Plymouth Meeting, PA (484) 368-2645 matt.gagne@owlservices.com 4/1/2026 English
16 Garrett Bruce 1108 Plymouth, MA (508) 747-6238 bgarrett@dependablecompany.com 5/23/2026 English
17 Gilbert Aaron 1110 Newburyport, MA (781) 383-8783 ag@USTinspection.com 4/1/2026 English
18 Gold Michael 1115 Southwick, MA (413) 265-9243 mgold@compliancemgmt.com 4/1/2026 English
19 Hershey Jonathan 1451 Agawam, MA (413) 786-1954 jmhershey@magnumcorp.net 5/22/2026 English
20 Howland Jarrett 1480 Chicopee, MA  01019 (413)572-3263 jhowland@tighebond.com 12/23/2026 English
21 Humel Joe 1153 South Deerfield, MA (413) 665-8300 joe@advancedtanktesting.com 5/22/2026 English
22 Johnson Arthur 1163 Worcester, MA (508) 373-3178 artm.johnson@outlook.com 4/1/2026 English
23 Krzcuik Kiawa 1179 Laconia, NH (413) 627-2577 Krzcuik@yahoo.com 4/1/2026 English
24 Lemelin Daniel 1193 Chicopee, MA (413) 598-8555 Dan@lemelinservices.com 4/1/2026 English
25 Loughrey Joseph 1198 Plymouth Meeting, PA (610) 636-1503 joe.loughrey@owlservices.com 4/1/2026 English
26 Macknight Joseph 1463 Granville, MA  01008 (413) 875-1619 Jamacknight@tighebond.com 6/8/2026 English
27 McKensie Timothy 1462 South Deerfield, MA (413) 665-8300 timmckenzie58@gmail.com 5/22/2026 English
28 Miller David 1474 Plymouth Meeting, PA (610) 937-3748 dave.miller@crompco.com 1/8/2025 English
29 Morrill Brian 1239 Norwood, MA (781) 278-5854 brian.morrill@gza.com 4/1/2026 English
30 Murphy Greg 1244 Weymouth, MA (413) 531-1335 jgmeco@comcast.net 4/1/2026 English
31 Murphy Jake 1479 Springfield, MA (413) 523-2635 jmurphy@compliancemgmt.com 6/5/2026 English
32 Nemet Steve 1469 North Dartmouth, MA (508) 649-1001 snemet@commtank.com 4/2/2026 English
33 Oakes II Edwin 1440 East Syracuse, NY (315) 414-0494 eoakesII@swsvcs.com 8/16/2026 English
34 O'Beirne Peter 1254 Marshfield, MA (978) 526-8255 peterobeirne@yahoo.com 4/1/2026 English
35 Ortiz Heriberto 1259 Foster, RI (508) 381-0745 eortiz.elo2inc@gmail.com 4/1/2026 English
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36 Pierce Bryan 1475 Plymouth, MA (508) 747-6238 bpierce@dependablecompany.com 2/10/2025 Eng/Spanish
37 Piercy David 1472 West Chester, PA (610) 430-8151 dpiercey@jd2env.com 4/4/2024 English
38 Presnal Jake 1482 Granby, MA (413) 467-1124 jpresnal@compliancemgmt.com 10/24/2026 English
39 Presnal Tom 1282 Granby, MA (413) 467-1124 tpresnal@compliancemgmt.com 4/1/2026 English
40 Ramos, Jr. Fred 1285 Rockland, MA (781) 424-4589 framoscompliance@ymail.com 5/23/2026 English
41 Satterthwaite Kristian 1297 West Chester, PA (484) 888-2928 ksat@JD2ENV.com 4/1/2026 English
42 Sees Stephen 1441 Marshfield, MA (978) 526-8255 stephen.pme@gmail.com 4/1/2026 English
43 Taber William 1331 Watertown, MA (617) 607-2171 wtaber@vhb.com 4/1/2026 English
44 Turner Francis 1345 Duxbury, MA (617)794-9030 Turnerfrancisc@gmail.com 1/2/2026 English
45 Welch Caleb 1355 South Deerfield, MA (413) 665-8300 caleb@advancedtanktesting.com 5/23/2026 English
46 Westphalen Olaf 1446 Lowell, MA (978) 771-8626 Olaf.Westphalen@AlterEcho.com 4/1/2026 English
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